PE3YJTATHU OT ITPOBEAEHU AHKETH

01.01.2017 r. —

30.06.2017 r.

AHKETU CbC CTYAEHTHU AHI'JIO-OBYYEHHUE 01.04.2017 — 01.05.2017

COIINMAJIHA PAPMAINNUA

IV KYPC

1

7

In most cases NO Sometimes NO

Absolutely NO

| can not decide

Sometimes YES | In most cases YES Absolutely YES

realization?

® % Bea orronop
# % Orrosop 1
¥ % Orrosop 2
8% Otrosop 3
% Orroeop 4
¥ % Orrogop s
% % Otrosop 6
¥ % Otroeop7

30,00%

Do you consider that the content of the lecture is
understandable and useful for your future professional

Lectures are available and illustrated with
visual-interactive techniques
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practical skills?

Do you consider that the training content of the
exercises and seminars helps to form the necessary
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To what extent do you feel prepared after the
theoretical and practical exercises in the
discipline?
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Are the proposed textbooks, guides and course

Are you satisfied with the training methods
used?
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COLUUAJ/IHA DAPMALIUA

IV KYPC

Pesysararure 32 ” + 7 olleHKa ca:

1. Cunrare Jin, 4e y4eOHOTO ChAbP:KAHME B JICKIIHOHHATA 4aCT
e pa3dupaeMo M MOJIe3HO 32 BamaTa Obaenia npogecuoHajHa
peanu3auus?

2. Cuurare 1M, 4e y4eOHOTO ChAbpP:KaHUE B YIIPAKHCHUATA U
ceMHHapHUTe cromMara 3a ()OpMHUPaHETO HA HEOOXOAUMHU
NMPAKTHYECKH YMEHUs?

3. .]ICKIII/II/ITC Ca 10CTBIITHA H MPHUE3CTABCHHU C HHTCPAKTUBHU METO/IM.

4, locTaThbYHU, JOCTHITHU U MOJIE3HHU JIM €A MPEeIJI0KEHNTE
yuyeOHHMIIH, PHKOBOJACTBA U MATEPHAJIH 32 MOAT0TOBKA
o AUCHMIINHATA?

5. B kakBa cTeneH ce 9yBCTBAaTC I[OI[FOTBeH/a CJIea MpoOBECACHUTE
TCOPECTUYHHU U NPAKTUYIECCKH 3aHATHUSA 110 JTUCHUILJIMHATA.

6. J/IOBOJIHH JIM CTe OT M3MOJI3BAHUTE METO/IH 32 00y4yeHune?
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